Copyright 2001 Carrier Corporation Form 09AZ-1PD
Air-Cooled Condensers for Remote
Application with 30HX chillers. A wide
range of sizes to choose from with:
• Low profile design
• Proven performance in every
building application
• Efficient direct-drive fans

Guide Specifications  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11,12
3
Model number nomenclature
09    AZ    V    091    V    -    -    3    0    1    A
09 — Remote Air-Cooled Condenser
AZ — Direct-Drive
(Sized to work best with 30HXA)
Configuration
V — Vertical, Standard Motor
Nominal Heat Rejection
Single Circuit         Dual Circuit
Size    Tons Size    Tons
091 — 120 102 — 120
101 — 140 112 — 139
151 — 190 122 — 162
171 — 206 132 — 160
181 — 216 142 — 174
162 — 192
172 — 209
182 — 223
Motor Control Option
F — Fan Cycling, ODP
V — Speed Control, ODP
D  — Fan Cycling, TEAO
W — Speed Control,TEAO
Circuiting Option
A — Single Circuit/Subcooling
E — Dual Circuit/Subcooling
Factory Options
A — Aluminum Cabinet
B — Fused Disconnect
C  — 115v Control Transformer
D — Aluminum Cabinet, Fused Disconnect
E  — Aluminum Cabinet, 115 Volt Control Transformer
F — Fused Disconnect, 115 Volt Transformer
Packaging
1 — Standard
Design Series
0 — First Design
V-Ph-Hz
1 — 575-3-60
5 — 208/230-3-60
6 — 460-3-60
Coil Construction Option
– — Aluminum Fin/Copper Tube
C — Copper Fin/Copper Tube
E — Pre-Coated Aluminum Fin/Copper Tube
X — E-Coated Aluminum Fin/Copper Tube
Z — E-Coated Copper Fin/Copper Tube
TEAO  —  Totally Enclosed Air Over
4
SINGLE CIRCUIT
DUAL CIRCUIT
09AZV SIZE 091 101 151 171 181
WEIGHT (lbs)
Operating Weight 2300 2590 3081 3730 3770
Shipping Weight 2510 2800 3450 4040 4090